
 
 

WILLIAM STUKELEY CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 2020/21 
 

Term 1 
 
 

Thursday 3rd September – Thursday 22nd October 2020 

Term 2 
 
 

Monday 2nd November – Friday 18th December 2020 

Term 3 
 
 

Tuesday 5th January – Friday 12th February 2021 

Term 4 
 
 

Monday 22nd February – Thursday 1st April 2021 

Term 5 Tuesday 20th April – Friday 28th May 2021 
Monday 3rd May - Bank Holiday (school closed) 
 

Term 6 
 
 

Monday 7th June – Wednesday 21st July 2021 

 
Staff Training Days Tuesday 1st September 2020 
(school closed) Wednesday 2nd September 2020 
 Monday 4th January 2021 
 Monday 19th April 2021 
  
  

One training day remaining; twilight sessions 
         

Due to school requirements training days may be subject to change. 
 
 
School Times School Starts 8:55 am. 
 Lunchtime KS1 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm. 
 Lunchtime KS2 12:15 pm – 1:15 pm. 
 End of teaching and learning for KS1 3:20 pm. 
 End of teaching and learning for KS2 3:25 pm. 
 


